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OLDEST OLDER [ NEWER | NEWEST / CURRENT

7 Days - 01/13/23 to ORI VPLPEST 7 Days - 01/27/23 to [ADEVERIPILETPER:} Status 02/10/23
01/20/23 01/27/23 02/03/23 02/10/23

IREAL ESTATE

Strengthened Strengthened Strengthened Weakened 5 Average

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail

Strengthened Strengthened Strengthened Weakened 5 Average
Weakened Strengthened Strengthened Weakened 5 Average
Unchanged Strengthened Strengthened Weakened 5 Average
Unchanged Strengthened Strengthened Weakened 4 Strong
Strengthened Strengthened Weakened Weakened 5 Average

Unchanged

Strengthened

Strengthened Strengthened Weakened 6 Weak

Unchanged Strengthened Weakened 5 Average

Strengthened Strengthened Weakened 5 Average

Unchanged

NEWEST / CURRENT

REAL ESTATE

Lower Strength STRENGTH CHANGE Higher Strength
7 Days - 02/03/23 to 02/10/23 i Status KEY: No change <- Weakened ->| Strengthened
Weakened 5 Average

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail

Weakened 5 Average
Weakened 5 Average
Weakened 5 Average
Weakened 4 Strong
Weakened 5 Average
Weakened 6 Weak

Weakened 5 Average
Weakened 5 Average

NEWER

|REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail

7 Days - 01/27/23 to 02/03/23 Max Avg Status KEY: . No change Weakened Strengthened
Strengthened 30%| 3% 4 Strong
Strengthened 15% 4%) 4 Strong
Strengthened 30% 4%) 4 Strong
Strengthened 7% 3% 5 Average
Strengthened 6% 1%] 4 Strong
Weakened ¢ 7% 3%| 4 Strong
Strengthened 4% 2% 5 Average E}E
Strengthened 10% 2% 5 Average
Strengthened 6% 2% 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE

7 Days - 01/20/23 to 01/27/23 i Status 3 No change Strengthened
Strengthened b 5 Average

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail

Strengthened 5 Average
Strengthened 18% 3% 5 Average
Strengthened / 8% 3% 5 Average
Strengthened 5% 2% 4 Strong

Strengthened 9% 5% 4 Strong

Strengthened 7% 3% 6 Weak E E
Unchanged 23 22%)| 4%| 5 Average

Strengthened 20 4 Strong

OLDEST
REAL ESTATE

7 Days - 01/13/23 to 01/20/23 i NETY : No change Strengthened
Strengthened 5 Average

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail

Strengthened 2% 6 Weak
Weakened -1%| 5 Average
Unchanged 0% 6 Weak

Unchanged 15 -19 7% 2%| 5 Average

%=1 6%| {==3%| 5 Average EEEEEE
Unchanged 16 -6% 2% -1%] 6 Weak

23 3@l 3% B oa%) 5 Average EE

Unchanged 20 -3 2% -1%| 5 Average
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1 week 02/03/23 to 02/10/23

S ustry

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Mortgage Investment

REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - Property Management/Development
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial
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Company
Mr Cooper Group Inc

America First Multifamily Investors

Rocket Companies Inc

LendingTree Inc

Hercules Capital Inc

Ally Financial Inc

Brt Realty Trust Shi

Ellington Financial Inc

Goldman Sachs BDC

Invesco Mortgage Capital Incorporatg

TPG RE Finance Trust Inc

TCP Capital Corp

Blackstone Mortgage Trust Inc

KKR Real Estate Finance Trust Inc

CBRE Group' Inc.

Icahn Enterprise Lp

Agree Realty Corp

Tejon Ranch Co

The Saint Joe Co

The Howard Hughes Corp

Colliers International Group Inc

Jones Lang Lasalle Inc

OUTFRONT Media Inc

Redfin Corporation

Costar Group Inc

Summit Hotel Properties

Kennedy-Wilson Hldgs

Walker & Dunlop Inc

Safehold Inc

Anywhere Real Estate Inc

Alexander & Baldwin Inc

Forestar Group Inc.

Texas Pacific Land Trust

Brookfield Corporation

CTO Realty Growth Inc

Acadia Realty Trust

The RMR Group Inc

Marcus & Millichap Inc

Innovative Industrial Properties Inc

Paramount Group Inc

Wop Carey & Co Llc

Gaming and Leisure Properties Inc

National Retail Properties Inc

Americold Realty Trust

Spirit Realty Capital® Inc.

First Industrial Realty Trust" Inc.

LXP Industrial Trust

Terreno Realty

Stag Industrial Inc

Plymouth Industrial Reit Inc

Franklin BSP Realty Trust Inc

Life Storage" Inc

Whitestone REIT

UMH Properties Inc

CubeSmart

Eastgroup Properties Inc

PotlatchDeltic Corporation

ProLogis Inc

Rexford Industrial Realty" Inc

Empire State Realty Trust’ Inc.

Redwood Trust Inc

Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infras|

Apollo Commcl RI Est Fin Inc

Ready Capital Corporation

Arbor Realty Trust Inc

Broadstone Net Lease Inc

Extra Space Storage Inc

National Storage Affiliates Trust

Centerspace

Cousins Properties Inc

Public Storage

Armada Hoffler Properties’ Inc

Orchid Island Capital® Inc

Rank  Ticker
1 coop
2 GHI
3 RKT
4 TREE
5 HTGC
6 ALLY
7 BRT
8 EFC
9 GSBD
10 IVR
11 TRTX
12 TCPC
13 BXMT
14 KREF
1 CBRE
2 IEP
3 ADC
4 TRC
5 JOE
6 HHC
7 cial
8 JLL
10 ouT
11 RDFN
12 CSGP
13 INN
14 KW
16 WD
17 SAFE
18 HOUS
19 ALEX
20 FOR
21 TPL
22 BN
23 CcTo
24 AKR
25 RMR
26 MMI
27 IIPR
28 PGRE
1 WPC
2 GLPI
3 NNN
4 COoLD
5 SRC
6 FR
7 LXP
8 TRNO
9 STAG
10 PLYM
11 FBRT
12 LSI
13 WSR
14 UMH
15 CUBE
16 EGP
17 PCH
18 PLD
19 REXR
20 ESRT
21 RWT
22 HASI
23 ARI
24 RC
25 ABR
26 BNL
27 EXR
28 NSA
29 CSR
30 cuz
31 PSA
32 AHH
33 ORC

% Chg Status
H:-l% 1 Strongest
t:-l% 1 Strongest
H

3 Stronger
4 Strong
4 Strong
4 Strong
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6 Weak

6 Weak

6 Weak

6 Weak

8 Very Weak
9 Weakest
9 Weakest
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1 Strongest
1 Strongest
1 Strongest
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3 Stronger

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

5 Average

6 Weak

6 Weak

6 Weak

6 Weak

6 Weak

6 Weak

6 Weak

7 Weaker
7 Weaker
7 Weaker
7 Weaker

8 Very Weak
9 Weakest
9 Weakest
9 Weakest
1 Strongest
1 Strongest
1 Strongest
1 Strongest
3 Stronger
3 Stronger
3 Stronger
3 Stronger
3 Stronger
3 Stronger
3 Stronger

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong

4 Strong
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6 Weak
6 Weak
6 Weak
6 Weak
6 Weak
6 Weak
6 Weak
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6 Weak
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REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial AG Mortgage Investment Trust' Inc. 0.0 34 MITT < << << << < <
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Mfa Financial Inc 0.0] 35 MFA <- <- <= <= K- <= <= <= <-
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Chimera Investment 0.0] 36 CIM

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial INDUS Realty Trust" Inc. (MD) 0.0 37 INDT <- <- <-[<- <- <- <= <-
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial One Liberty Properties 0.0l 38 oLP 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Brandywine Realty Trust 0.0 39 BDN 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Douglas Emmett Inc 0.00 40 DEI 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Ares Commercial Real Estate Corpora 0.0] 41 ACRE 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Starwood Property Trust Incorporate 0.0 42 STWD 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Vornado Realty Trust 0.0 43 VNO 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial iStar Inc 0.00 44 STAR 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Annaly Capital Management Inc 0.0l 45 NLY 7 Weaker <- <- <- <= <-
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial American Tower Corp 0.0] 46 AMT 9 Weakest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Gladstone Land Corporation 0.0 47 LAND 9 Weakest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Gladstone Commercial Corp 0.0] 48 GOOD 9 Weakest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Diversified/Industrial Uniti Group Inc 0.0 49 UNIT 9 Weakest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities The Geo Group Inc 00l 1 GEO 1 Strongest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Community Healthcare Trust 0.0] 2 CHCT 1 Strongest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities CareTrust REIT Inc 0.0 3 CTRE 1 Strongest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Universal Health Realty Inc Tr 0.0] 4 UHT 1 Strongest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities National Health Investors Inc 00§ 5 NHI 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Sabra Healthcare REIT Inc 00f] 6 SBRA 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Welltower Inc 00 7 WELL 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Ventas 0.0] 8 VTR 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Healthpeak 0.0l 9 PEAK 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Global Medical REIT Inc 0.0 10 GMRE 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Physicians Realty Trust 0.0 11 DOC 6 Weak

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Healthcare Realty Trust 0.0 12 HR 6 Weak

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Omega Healthcare Invest 0.0 13 OHI 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Ltc Properties Inc 0.0 14 LTC 7 Weaker < <= <= <= <= <= <-

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Healthcare Facilities Medical Properties Trust Inc 0.0 15 MPW 9 Weakest <- <- <- <= <- <= <- <- <-

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Four Corners Property Trust Inc 0.0] 1 FCPT 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Ryman Hospitality Properties” Inc. 0.0] 2 RHP 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Apple Hospitality REIT Inc 0.0l 3 APLE 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Chatham Lodging Trust 0.0] 4 CLDT 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Diamondrock Hospitality Co 0.0l 5 DRH 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel RU Lodging Trust 0.0] 6 RU 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Braemar Hotels & Resorts Inc 0.0] 7 BHR 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Host Hotels & Resorts Inc 0.0] 8 HST 6 Weak <- <- <= <4<
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Hersha Hospitality Trust 0.0l 9 HT 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Sunstone Hotel Investors Inc 0.0] 10 SHO 7 Weaker <- - <= &= <= G- <= <= <<= < <= < g
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Pebblebrook Hotel Trust 0.0] 11 PEB 7 Weaker <- < <- &= <= <=

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel Ashford Hospitality Tr Inc 0.0 12 AHT ; 7 Weaker < <= <= <= <= <-

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Alexandria Real Est Eqts 00] 1  ARe 3 Stronger > > -3 3>
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Global Net Lease Inc 0.0f 2 GNL 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Veris Residential Inc 00§ 3 VRE 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Piedmont Office Realty Trust 0.0] 4 PDM

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Digital Realty Trust Inc 0.0l 5 DLR

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Highwoods Properties Inc 0.0] 6 HIW

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Boston Properties Inc 00 7 BXP

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office BrightSpire Capital Inc 0.0] 8 BRSP <- <= <- <=/ <= <= <= <= <A
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Office Properties Income Trust 0.0l 9 OPI -

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Corporate Office Properties Trust 0.0 10 OFC ] <- <= <= <= <= < <-<e g
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Equity Commonwealth 0.0 11 EQC ! 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Kilroy Realty Corp 0.0 12 KRC 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Easterly Government Properties Inc 0.0 13 DEA 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office City Office REIT" Inc 0.0 14 Clo 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office Hudson Pacific Properties 0.0 15 HPP 7 Weaker

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Office American Assets Trust' Inc 0.0] 16 AAT ] 9 Weakest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Century Communities Inc 00l 1 CCs H 1 Strongest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential LGl Homes Inc 0.0] 2 LGIH 1 Strongest

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential AGNC Investment Corp 0.0 3 AGNC : 2 Very Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Apartment Investment & Managemef 0.0 5 AlV ] 3 Stronger

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Udr Inc 00] 6  UDR 4 Strong EEEEEEEEE
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Rithm Capital Corp. 00 7 RITM 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Mid America Apartment Communitie§ 0.0} 8 MAA 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Equity Lifestyle Properties 0.0l 9 ELS 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Sun Communities Inc 0.0 10 Sul 4 Strong

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential PennyMac Mortgage Investment Tru§ 0.0 11 PMT i 6 Weak

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Essex Property Trust Inc 0.0 12 ESS ?1% 6 Weak

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential NexPoint Residential Trust Inc 0.0] 13 NXRT .! 1% 6 Weak

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Camden Property Trust 0.0 14 CPT _! 1% 6 Weak

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Equity Residential 0.0 15 EQR .' 0% 6 Weak

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Avalonbay Communities 0.0l 16 AVB 1 0% 6 Weak

REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential Independence Realty Trust Incorpora 0.0 17 IRT ‘:-1% 6 Weak
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REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Residential
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Retail
REAL ESTATE - REIT - Hotel/Motel
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American Homes 4 Rent

0.0

Dynex Capital Inc

0.0

Two Harbors Investment Corp

0.0

Armour Residential Reit

0.0

Elme Communities

0.0

Granite Point Mortgage Trust Inc

0.0

Getty Realty Corp Hldng

0.0

Simon Property Group

0.0

Seritage Growth Properties

0.0

Service Properties Trust

0.0

Brixmor Property Group Incorporated

0.0

The Macerich Company

0.0

SITE Centers Corp

0.0

Realty Income Corp

0.0

Regency Centers Corp

0.0

Kite Realty Grp Tr

0.0

Federal Realty Investmnt

0.0

Ramco-Gershenson Prop Tr

0.0

Urstadt Biddle Properties Inc

0.0

Tanger Factory Outlet Centers Inc

0.0

EPR Properties

0.0

Kimco Realty Corp

0.0

Cbl and Assoc Properties

0.0

Saul Centers Inc

0.0

Sl Green Realty Corp

0.0

Retail Opportunity Inv Corp

0.0

Xenia Hotels & Resorts Inc

0.0

18 AMH
19 DX
20 TWO
21 ARR
22 ELME
23 GPMT
1 GTY
2 SPG
3 SRG
4 svC
5 BRX
6 MAC
7 SITC
8 (0]

9 REG
10 KRG
11 FRT
12 RPT
13 UBA
14 SKT
15 EPR
16 KIM
17 CBL
18 BFS
19 SLG
20 ROIC
1 XHR

I0}-4%

6 Weak
6 Weak
6 Weak
6 Weak
7 Weaker

1 Strongest
1 Strongest
1 Strongest
1 Strongest
3 Stronger
3 Stronger
4 Strong
4 Strong
5 Average
5 Average
5 Average
5 Average
5 Average
5 Average
6 Weak
6 Weak
7 Weaker
7 Weaker
7 Weaker

7 Weaker
7 Weaker

9 Weakest <- <- <- <- <= <- <= <- <-

<- <= &= &= &= &= &= <-
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